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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.19 459 F 19/09/16 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

28.58 440 H 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

28.75 432 F 18/11/15 Borough of Harrow Last Chance Counties Meet Northwood Bo Of Harrow 4

29.69 393 F 16/06/15 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

29.73 391 F 27/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

29.94 383 H 17/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  2

30.34 368 H 14/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

30.69 355 F 25/11/14 Bo Harrow County Time Trials Northwood Bo Of Harrow 4

30.76 353 F 27/09/14 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

30.81 351 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

31.71 322 F 22/02/14 The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Meet London Bo Of Harrow 3

33.41 275 F 13/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

33.48 274 F 14/07/13 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Bo Of Harrow 3

34.06 260 F 02/11/13 The Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

34.14 258 F 16/06/13 Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

34.69 246 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Bo Of Harrow 3

34.84 243 F 06/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Bo Of Harrow 2

35.11 237  12/05/13 Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

35.34 233 F 15/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Bo Of Harrow 3

35.77 224 F 26/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

36.14 217 F 06/11/11 Ealing November Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 4

38.20 184  19/11/11 Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

38.33 182 H 17/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Bo Of Harrow 3

38.34 182  09/07/11 Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

39.25 170  15/05/11 Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 1

39.72 164  24/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

40.08 159 F 20/02/11 Middlesex County Champioships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2
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40.08 159 F 20/02/11 Middlesex County Champioships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

40.28 157 F 08/01/11 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Milton Keynes Bo Of Harrow 4

41.45 144 F 18/04/10 Middlesex Development Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

41.51 143  20/06/10 Borough Of Harrow Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

44.07 120  03/04/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Bo Of Harrow 4

51.38 75  28/09/09 Harrow & Wealdstone Champs Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

54.43 63  25/04/09 MCASA Spring Development Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

1:00.32 46  15/11/08 Harrow & Wealdstone Club Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.19 459 F 19/09/16 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

28.58 440 H 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

28.75 432 F 18/11/15 Borough of Harrow Last Chance Counties Meet Northwood Bo Of Harrow 4

29.94 383 H 17/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  2

29.73 391 F 27/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

29.69 393 F 16/06/15 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

30.34 368 H 14/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

30.69 355 F 25/11/14 Bo Harrow County Time Trials Northwood Bo Of Harrow 4

30.81 351 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

30.76 353 F 27/09/14 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

31.71 322 F 22/02/14 The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Meet London Bo Of Harrow 3

34.06 260 F 02/11/13 The Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

33.48 274 F 14/07/13 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Bo Of Harrow 3

34.14 258 F 16/06/13 Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

35.11 237  12/05/13 Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

33.41 275 F 13/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

34.69 246 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Bo Of Harrow 3

34.84 243 F 06/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Bo Of Harrow 2

35.34 233 F 15/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Bo Of Harrow 3

35.77 224 F 26/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

38.20 184  19/11/11 Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

36.14 217 F 06/11/11 Ealing November Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 4

39.72 164  24/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

38.33 182 H 17/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Bo Of Harrow 3

38.34 182  09/07/11 Edmonton Phoenix Junior Open Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

39.25 170  15/05/11 Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 1

40.08 159 F 20/02/11 Middlesex County Champioships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

40.28 157 F 08/01/11 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Milton Keynes Bo Of Harrow 4

41.51 143  20/06/10 Borough Of Harrow Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

41.45 144 F 18/04/10 Middlesex Development Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

44.07 120  03/04/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Bo Of Harrow 4

51.38 75  28/09/09 Harrow & Wealdstone Champs Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

54.43 63  25/04/09 MCASA Spring Development Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4

1:00.32 46  15/11/08 Harrow & Wealdstone Club Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


